Agquaféte 2025
Québec, 8- - 9-2-2025

Epreuve 6
2025-02-08 - 9:45

Garcons, 100m Dos

14 ans et moins
Liste des séries

Série1de 5

2
3
4

LE MENER, Evan
LABRECQUE, Renaud
SU, Eric Xuanyi

Série 2de 5

2

3
4
5

HARVEY, Rémi
LATOUR, Théodore
LAPLACE, Gabriel
MANSOUR, Aymen

Série3de 5

OO~ WNPRE

SOCENEANTU, Mark
DALLAIRE, Gaspard

ROY, Jérémy

HARVEY, David
THIBODEAU, Adam
BOCZKOWSKI, Alexander

Série 4de 5

OO WN -

LAPLACE, Raphaél

HO, Nathan

RENOUX, Alexandre
TREMBLAY, Mathieu
GALLO FRIAS, Mateo
MANANSALA, Cedric James

Série5de 5

1
2
3
4
5
6

MORISSETTE, Jacob
GALLO FRIAS, Pablo
POITRAS, Alexis
MORIN, Xavier

SINI, Adam
IVAKHOV, Daniel

Age

11 Rouge et Or
9 Nsh

10 Rouge et Or

8 C.Natation. Sept-lles
10 Nsh

8 Cdndg
11 Nsh
10 Cdndg
9 Nsh
14 Unik

10 C.Natation. Sept-lles
13 CAC

9 Cdndg
11 Cdndg
10 Cdndg

10 Rouge et Or

10 C.Natation. Sept-lles
9 Cdndg

10 Cdndg

11  Rouge et Or

11 Cdndg
14 CAC
14 CAC
9 Cdndg
13 CAC

255

2:10.97
1:58.47
2:00.45

1:51.79
1:47.50
1:46.18
1:46.90
1:49.21
1:57.56

1:44.13
1:41.59
1:41.03
1:41.13
1:42.60
1:45.38

1:37.96
1:28.83
1:21.83
1:28.27
1:33.71
1:38.37

Splash Meet Manager, 11.81129
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